FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O VIRTUSA CORPORATION 132 TURNPIKE ROAD					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 05/18/2020							A below) below) Chairman & CEO							
(Street) SOUTHBOROUGH MA 01772 (City) (State) (Zip)				_	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
		Table	I - Non-Deri	ivati	ve S	Securiti	es A	cauir	ed. I	Disposed o	of. or	Benef	icially	/ Own	ed				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transa Date		2. Transact	ion	2A Ex if a	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or		5. Amoun Securities Beneficia Owned Fo		of y	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
								Code V		Amount	(A) or (D) Price		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)		(Instr. 4)		
Common	Stock		05/18/2	020				A		83,562(1)	A	\$0.00	718,056		D)			
Common	Stock													69,91	11	I		Held b	٠ ا
Common	Stock													41,11	.0	I		Held b Kris Canek Irreove Trust	eratne
Common	Stock													41,11	.0	I		Held b Irrevo Trust o spouse	cable of
Common	Stock													14,69)2	I		Held b Kavan Canek IDI Tr	A. eratne
Common	stock													14,69)2	I		Held b Shane Canek IDI Tr	A. eratne
		Tal	ble II - Deriv							sposed of s, converti				Owne	d	,			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	le of 2. 3. Transaction Date Execution Drifty or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any		3A. Deemed Execution Date	4. Tr	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		Numb erivative curitic quire) or spose (D) sstr. 3,	er 6. I Ex (Mo	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Ti Amo Secu Undo Deri	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Insti 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		ship of B (D) O	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
								Dat	te	Expiratio	1	Amou or Numb of							

1. On 5/18/2020, the reporting person was granted shares of time-based restricted stock units issuable (upon full vest) for the number of shares listed above under the Company's 2015 Stock Option and Incentive Plan. The issuance price of the shares was determined based on the Company's equity award policy. The shares are subject to a three-year vesting period with one-third of the shares vesting annually on each June 1,2021, June 1,2022 and June 1,2023 respectively. The grantee has no voting rights with respect to the shares underlying the award until vested.

Remarks:

/s/ Paul D. Tutun, Attorney in

** Signature of Reporting Person

05/20/2020

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information cont	ained in this form are not require	d to respond unless the form displa	ays a currently valid OMB Number.

Power of Attorney

- I, Kris Canekeratne, hereby constitute and appoint Thomas R. Holler, Ranjan Kalia and Paul D. Tutun, and each of them individually, as my true and lawful attorney-in-fact to:
- 1. Complete and execute on my behalf, as an executive officer and/or director of Virtusa Corporation. (the "Company") any Form ID or Forms 3, 4, or 5 required to be filed by it under Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and the rules and regulations thereunder;
- 2. Do and perform any and all acts for and on my behalf which may be necessary or desirable to complete and execute any such Form ID or Forms 3, 4 or 5 and timely file such form with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission and any stock exchange or similar authority; and
- 3. Take any other action of any type whatsoever in connection with the foregoing, which in the opinion of such attorney-in-fact may be of benefit to, in the best interest of, or legally required of me, it being understood that the documents executed by such attorney-in-fact on my behalf pursuant to this Power of Attorney shall be in such form and shall contain such information as such attorney-in-fact may approve in such attorney-in-fact's discretion. I hereby grant to each of such attorneys-in-fact full power and authority to do and perform all and every act which is necessary, proper or desirable to be done in the exercise of any of the rights, powers and authority granted in this Power of Attorney, with full power of substitution and revocation, and I rarify and confirm every act that such attorney-in-fact lawfully performs or causes to be done by virtue of this Power of Attorney and the powers and authority granted herein.

I acknowledge that the attorneys-in-fact appointed in this Power of Attorney, in serving in such capacity at my request, are not assuming, and the Company is not assuming, any of my responsibilities to comply with Section 16 of the Securities and Exchange Act of 1934 or the rules or regulations thereunder. This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until I am no longer required to file Forms 3, 4 or 5 with respect to my holding or transactions in securities issued by the Company, unless I earlier revoke this Power of Attorney in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Power of Attorney as of this 17th day of Nov., 2008.

/s/ Kris Canekeratne

Print Name: Kris Canekeratne

STATE OF Massachusetts

COUNTY OF Worcester

On this 17th day of November, 2008, Kris Canekeratne personally appeared before me, and acknowledged that he executed the foregoing instrument for the purposes therein contained.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal.

/s/Maryellen Donohoe Notary Public